FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

Particulars

FIRE

Marine Cargo

Marine Hull

Total Marine

Motor OD

Motor TP

Total Motor

For the
Quarter
30th Sep
2023

Upto the
Quarter
30th Sep
2023

For the
Quarter
30th Sep
2023

Upto the
Quarter
30th Sep
2023

For the
Quarter
30th Sep
2023

Upto the
Quarter
30th Sep
2023

For the Upto the
Quarter Quarter

30th Sep | 30th
2023 20

Sep
23

For the Upto the

Quarter Quarter

30th Sep | 30th Sep
2023 2023

For the Upto the

Quarter Quarter

30th Sep | 30th Sep
2023 2023

For the
Quarter
30th Sep
2023

Upto the
Quarter
30th Sep
2023

Commission & Remuneration

Rewards

Distribution fees

Gross Commission

Add: Commission on Re-insurance
Accepted

11,996

146

51

196

5,484

1,590

7,073

Less: Commission on Re-insurance
Ceded

(4,437)

(204)

(93)

(297)

(1,693)

(486)

(2,179)

Net Commission

7,559

(59)

(42)

(101)

3,791

1,103

4,894

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to pi

rocure business to be furnished as per details i

ndicated below:

Individual Agents

Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC

Corporate Agents-Others

Insurance Brokers

Direct Business - Online*

MISP (Direct)

Web Aggregators

Insurance Marketing Firm

Common Service Centers

Micro Agents

Point of Sales (Direct)

Other (to be specified)

- Reinsurance Broker

67

21

-Commission

11,767

79

1,569

7,046

TOTAL

11,996

146

196

1,590

7,073

Commission and Rewards on
(Excluding Reinsurance)
Business written :

In India

Outside India

Notes:

(a) The profit/ commission, if any, are to be combined with the Re-insurance accepted or Re-insurance ceded figures.
(b) Separate disclosure to be made for segment/sub-segment which contributes more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium.
(c) Commission on Business procured through Company website.
(d) As per IRDAI vide its circular IRDA/F&A/CIR/MISC/123/6/2022 dated 15th June, 2022 has advised Reinsurers/FRB's to ensure that in annual financial statements no premium is accrued / accounted on estimate basis at least upto 3rd

quarter of each financial year, accordingly the Branch has changed its accounting policy for premium recognition to recognize premium income with up to one-quarter lag estimation basis and this change in accounting policy effected from
31st March 2023, therefore. nrevious neriod fiaures in this financial are not comnarable.
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FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

Particulars

FIRE

Marine Cargo

Marine Hull

Total Marine

Motor OD

Motor TP

Total Motor

For the Upto the
Quarter Quarter
30th Sep 30th Sep

2022

2022

For the
Quarter
30th Sep

2022

Upto the

Quarter

30th Sep
2022

For the
Quarter
30th Sep

2022

Upto the

Quarter

30th Sep
2022

For the
Quarter
30th Sep

2022

Upto the

Quarter

30th Sep
2022

For the
Quarter
30th Sep

2022

Upto the

Quarter

30th Sep
2022

For the
Quarter
30th Sep

2022

Upto the

Quarter

30th Sep
2022

For the
Quarter
30th Sep

2022

Upto the

Quarter

30th Sep
2022

Commission & Remuneration

Rewards

Distribution fees

Gross Commission

Add: Commission on Re-
insurance Accepted

- 10,075

163

92

255

1,599

128

1,727

Less: Commission on Re-insurance
Ceded

B (3,491)

(263)

(144)

(407)

(668)

(62)

(730)

Net Commission

- 6,584

(100)

(52)

(152)

931

66

997

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to pi

rocure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:

Individual Agents

Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC

Corporate Agents-Others

Insurance Brokers

Direct Business - Online®

MISP (Direct)

Web Aggregators

Insurance Marketing Firm

Common Service Centers

Micro Agents

Point of Sales (Direct)

Other (to be specified)

- Reinsurance Broker

-Commission

1,714

TOTAL

163

1,727

Commission and Rewards on
(Excluding Reinsurance)

written :

In India

Outside India

Notes:

(a) The profit/ commission, if any, are to be combined with the Re-insurance accepted or Re-insurance ceded figures.
(b) Separate disclosure to be made for segment/sub-segment which contributes more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium.
(c) Commission on Business procured through Company website.
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FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHED!

Miscellaneous

Health

Personal Accident

Travel Insurance

Total Health

Workmen'’s
Compensation/
Employer’s Liability

Public/ Product Liability

Engineering

Particulars

For the
Quarter
30th Sep
2023

Upto the
Quarter
30th Sep
2023

For the
Quarter
30th Sep
2023

Upto the
Quarter
30th Sep
2023

For the
Quarter
30th Sep
2023

Upto the
Quarter
30th Sep
2023

For the
Quarter
30th Sep
2023

Upto the
Quarter
30th Sep
2023

For the
Quarter
30th Sep
2023

Upto the
Quarter
30th Sep
2023

For the
Quarter
30th Sep
2023

Upto the
Quarter

30th Se|
2023

p

For the
Quarter
30th Sep
2023

Upto the
Quarter
30th Sep
2023

Commission & Remuneration

Rewards

Distribution fees

Gross Commission

Add: Commission on Re-insurance
Accepted

254

©)}

986

Less: Commission on Re-insurance
Ceded

(91)

299

&)

(415)

Net Commission

163

296

571

Break-up of the expenses (Gross)

Individual Agents

Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC

Corporate Agents-Others

Insurance Brokers

Direct Business - Online*

MISP (Direct)

Web Aggregators

Insurance Marketing Firm

Common Service Centers

Micro Agents

Point of Sales (Direct)

Other (to be specified)

- Reinsurance Broker

16

-Commission

201

(19)

886

TOTAL

254

261

3)

986

Commission and Rewards on
(Excluding Reinsurance)
B written :

In India

Outside India

Notes:

(a) The profit/ commission, if any, are
(b) Separate disclosure to be made for
(c) Commission on Business procured t
(d) As per IRDAI vide its circular IRDA/
quarter of each financial year, accordin
31st March 2023, therefore. nrevious n
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FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHED!

Health

Personal Accident

Travel Insurance

Total Health

Workmen’s
Compensation/

Particulars

For the
Quarter
30th Sep

2022

Upto the
Quarter
30th Sep

2022

For the
Quarter
30th Sep

2022

Upto the

Quarter

30th Sep
2022

For the
Quarter
30th Sep

2022

Upto the

Quarter

30th Sep
2022

For the
Quarter
30th Sep

2022

Upto the

Quarter

30th Sep
2022

For the
Quarter
30th Sep

2022

Employer’s Liability

Public/ Product Liability

Engineering

Upto the

Quarter

30th Sep
2022

For the
Quarter
30th Sep

2022

Upto the

Quarter

30th Sep
2022

For the
Quarter
30th Sep

2022

Upto the

Quarter

30th Sep
2022

Commission & Remuneration

Rewards

Distribution fees

Gross Commission

Add: Commission on Re-
insurance Accepted

516

516

13

2,086

Less: Commission on Re-insurance
Ceded

©

(179)

(179)

(455)

Net Commission

337

337

18

1,631

Break-up of the expenses (Gross)

Individual Agents

Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC

Corporate Agents-Others

Insurance Brokers

Direct Business - Online®

MISP (Direct)

Web Aggregators

Insurance Marketing Firm

Common Service Centers

Micro Agents

Point of Sales (Direct)

Other (to be specified)

- Reinsurance Broker

50

80

-Commission

465

466

2,006

TOTAL

516

516

2,086

Commission and Rewards on
(Excluding Reinsurance)
B written :

In India

Outside India

Notes:

(a) The profit/ commission, if any, are
(b) Separate disclosure to be made for
(c) Commission on Business procured t
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FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHED!

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Aviation

Crop Insurance

Credit ®

Other Liability ®

Other Miscellaneous
segment

Life ®

Total Miscellaneous

Grand Total

Grand Total

Particulars

For the
Quarter
30th Sep
2023

Upto the
Quarter
30th Sep
2023

For the Upto the

Quarter Quarter

30th Sep | 30th Sep
2023 2023

For the
Quarter
30th Sep
2023

Upto the
Quarter
30th Sep
2023

For the
Quarter
30th Sep
2023

Upto the
Quarter
30th Sep
2023

For the
Quarter
30th Sep
2023

Upto the
Quarter
30th Sep
2023

For the
Quarter
30th Sep
2023

Upto the
Quarter
30th Sep
2023

For the
Quarter
30th Sep
2023

Upto the
Quarter
30th Sep
2023

For the
Quarter
30th Sep
2023

Upto the
Quarter
30th Sep
2023

Commission & Remuneration

Rewards

Distribution fees

Gross Commission

Add: Commission on Re-insurance
Accepted

217

£15)

264

392

78

9,257

21,450

Less: Commission on Re-insurance
Ceded

(251)

90

@273)

(258)

(44)

(3,182)

(7,917)

Net Commission

(34)

75

(9)

134

34

6,075

13,533

Break-up of the expenses (Gross)

Individual Agents

Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC

Corporate Agents-Others

Insurance Brokers

Direct Business - Online*

MISP (Direct)

Web Aggregators

Insurance Marketing Firm

Common Service Centers

Micro Agents

Point of Sales (Direct)

Other (to be specified)

- Reinsurance Broker

-Commission

(44)

TOTAL

217

(15)

Commission and Rewards on
(Excluding Reinsurance)
B written :

In India

Outside India

Notes:

(a) The profit/ commission, if any, are
(b) Separate disclosure to be made for
(c) Commission on Business procured t
(d) As per IRDAI vide its circular IRDA/
quarter of each financial year, accordin
31st March 2023, therefore. nrevious n
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FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHED!

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Aviation

Crop Insurance

Credit ®

Other Liability ®

Other Miscellaneous
segment

Life ®

Total Miscellaneous

Grand Total

Grand Total

Particulars

For the
Quarter
30th Sep

2022

Upto the

Quarter

30th Sep
2022

For the
Quarter
30th Sep

2022

Upto the

Quarter

30th Sep
2022

For the
Quarter
30th Sep

2022

Upto the

Quarter

30th Sep
2022

For the
Quarter
30th Sep

2022

Upto the

Quarter

30th Sep
2022

For the
Quarter
30th Sep

2022

Upto the

Quarter

30th Sep
2022

For the Upto the
Quarter Quarter
30th Sep | 30th Sep

2022 2022

For the
Quarter
30th Sep

2022

Upto the

Quarter

30th Sep
2022

For the
Quarter
30th Sep

2022

Upto the

Quarter

30th Sep
2022

Commission & Remuneration

Rewards

Distribution fees

Gross Commission

Add: Commission on Re-
insurance Accepted

156

123

478

1,283

106

6,488

16,817

Less: Commission on Re-insurance
Ceded

(168)

©)

(482)

(@31)

(42)

- (168)

(2,655)

(6,554)

Net Commission

(13)

114

(4)

852

64

- (168)

3,832

10,264

Break-up of the expenses (Gross)

Individual Agents

Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC

Corporate Agents-Others

Insurance Brokers

Direct Business - Online®

MISP (Direct)

Web Aggregators

Insurance Marketing Firm

Common Service Centers

Micro Agents

Point of Sales (Direct)

Other (to be specified)

- Reinsurance Broker

92

61

67

1

-Commission

63

1,216

94

TOTAL

156

123

1,283

106

Commission and Rewards on
(Excluding Reinsurance)
B written :

In India

Outside India

Notes:

(a) The profit/ commission, if any, are
(b) Separate disclosure to be made for
(c) Commission on Business procured t
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