# FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

	Т													
	FI	RE	Marine	e Cargo	Marin	e Hull	<u>Total</u>	<u>Marine</u>	Moto	or OD	Mot	or TP	<u>Total</u>	Motor
Particulars	For the Quarter 30th Sep 2023	Upto the Quarter 30th Sep 2023	For the Quarter 30th Sep 2023	Upto the Quarter 30th Sep 2023	For the Quarter 30th Sep 2023	Upto the Quarter 30th Sep 2023	For the Quarter 30th Sep 2023	Upto the Quarter 30th Sep 2023	For the Quarter 30th Sep 2023	Upto the Quarter 30th Sep 2023	For the Quarter 30th Sep 2023	Upto the Quarter 30th Sep 2023	For the Quarter 30th Sep 2023	Upto the Quarter 30th Sep 2023
Commission & Remuneration	-	-	•	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Rewards	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Gross Commission	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	-	11,996	1	146	1	51	-	196	-	5,484	-	1,590	1	7,073
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	-	(4,437)	-	(204)	-	(93)	-	(297)	-	(1,693)	-	(486)	-	(2,179)
Net Commission	-	7,559		(59)		(42)	-	(101)	-	3,791	-	1,103	•	4,894
Break-up of the expenses (Gross)	incurred to n	rocure busin	es to be fur	niched ac ner	details indic	ated below:		l						
break-up of the expenses (Gross)	incurred to p	ocure busine	ess to be rui	ilistieu as pei	uetalis iliulo	ateu below.								
Individual Agents	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Corporate Agents-Others	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Insurance Brokers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Direct Business - Online <sup>c</sup>	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	_	-	-	-	_	-	-	-
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	_	-	-	-	_	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Other (to be specified)	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
- Reinsurance Broker	-	229		67	-	17	-	83	-	6	-	21	-	27
-Commission	-	11.767	-	79	-	34	-	113	-	5,477	-	1,569	-	7,046
TOTAL	-	11,996	-	146	-	51	-	196	-	5,484	-	1,590		7,073
Commission and Rewards on	-	-	-	-										
(Excluding Reinsurance)								1						1
Business written :					_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_
In India	_	_	_	_		_		-		_				-
Outside India	<del>                                     </del>	<del></del>		_				<del></del>				<del></del>		<del></del>
Outside IIIdid		_	-		-	-	•		•	_	-	-		

<sup>(</sup>a) The profit/ commission, if any, are to be combined with the Re-insurance accepted or Re-insurance ceded figures.
(b) Separate disclosure to be made for segment/sub-segment which contributes more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium.
(c) Commission on Business procured through Company website.
(d) As per IRDAI vide its circular IRDA/F&A/CIR/MISC/123/6/2022 dated 15th June, 2022 has advised Reinsurers/FRB's to ensure that in annual financial statements no premium is accrued / accounted on estimate basis at least upto 3rd quarter of each financial year, accordingly the Branch has changed its accounting policy for premium recognition to recognize premium income with up to one-quarter lag estimation basis and this change in accounting policy effected from 31st March 2023. therefore previous period figures in this financial are not comparable.

# FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

	FI	RE	Marine	e Cargo	Marin	ne Hull	<u>Total</u>	<u>Marine</u>	Moto	or OD	Mot	or TP	<u>Total</u>	<u>Motor</u>
Particulars	For the Quarter 30th Sep 2022	Upto the Quarter 30th Sep 2022												
Commission & Remuneration														
Rewards														
Distribution fees														
Gross Commission														
Add: Commission on Re-	-	10,075	-	163	-	92	-	255	-	1,599	-	128	-	1,727
insurance Accepted														
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	-	(3,491)	-	(263)	-	(144)	-	(407)	-	(668)	-	(62)	-	(730)
Net Commission	-	6,584	-	(100)	-	(52)	-	(152)	-	931	-	66	-	997
		,		` `		` ′		` `						
Break-up of the expenses (Gross)  Individual Agents			-	-	-	-				T		1		_
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-			-	-	-	-		-		-	-	-
Corporate Agents-Danks/11/11/C	-	-		-				_		_				_
Insurance Brokers	_	-		_	-	_	_	_	_	_		_	-	_
Direct Business - Online <sup>c</sup>	_	-	-	-	_	_	_	_	_	_		_	_	_
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	_	_	-	_	_	-	-	_
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	_	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	_	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	_	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
- Reinsurance Broker	-	183	-	94	-	76	-	170	-	4	-	8	-	13
-Commission	-	9,892	-	69	-	16	-	85	-	1,595	-	119	-	1,714
TOTAL	-	10,075	-	163	-	92	-	255	-	1,599	-	128	-	1,727
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written:														
In India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

<sup>(</sup>a) The profit/ commission, if any, are to be combined with the Re-insurance accepted or Re-insurance ceded figures.
(b) Separate disclosure to be made for segment/sub-segment which contributes more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium.
(c) Commission on Business procured through Company website.

# FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDU

Particulars	Upto the Quarter 30th Sep 2023 7 (3)	For the Quarter 30th Sep 2023	Upto the Quarter 30th Sep 2023 254 (91)	For the Quarter 30th Sep 2023	Upto the Quarter 30th Sep 2023	For the Quarter 30th Sep 2023	Upto the Quarter 30th Sep 2023 261	Works Comper Employer For the Quarter 30th Sep 2023 		Public/ Prod For the Quarter 30th Sep 2023 - - -	Upto the Quarter 30th Sep 2023	For the Quarter 30th Sep 2023	Upto the Quarter 30th Sep 2023
Quarter 30th Sep 2023  Commission & Remuneration  Rewards  Distribution fees Gross Commission  Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded  Net Commission  Break-up of the expenses (Gross)  Individual Agents Corporate Agents-Others Insurance Brokers Direct Business - Online <sup>c</sup> MISP (Direct) Web Aggregators	Quarter 30th Sep 2023 	Quarter 30th Sep 2023	Quarter 30th Sep 2023 - - - - - 254	Quarter 30th Sep 2023	Quarter 30th Sep 2023	Quarter 30th Sep 2023 - - - -	Quarter 30th Sep 2023 261	Quarter 30th Sep 2023 - - - -	Quarter 30th Sep 2023 - - - - - (3)	Quarter 30th Sep 2023 - - - - -	Quarter 30th Sep 2023 4	Quarter 30th Sep 2023 - - -	Quarter 30th Sep 2023 - - - - - - - - - 986
Rewards Distribution fees Gross Commission Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded Net Commission  Break-up of the expenses (Gross)  Individual Agents Corporate Agents-Others Insurance Brokers Direct Business - Online <sup>c</sup> MISP (Direct) Web Aggregators	7	-	- - 254 (91)		-	- - -	- - 261		- (3)	- - -	- - - 4	-	- - 986
Distribution fees	7	-	- - 254 (91)	-	-	- - -	- - 261		- (3)	- - -	- - 4	-	- - 986
Gross Commission  Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded  Net Commission  -  Break-up of the expenses (Gross)  Individual Agents Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC Corporate Agents-Others Insurance Brokers Direct Business - Online <sup>c</sup> MISP (Direct) Web Aggregators	7 (3)	-	- 254 (91)	-		-	- 261	-	- (3)	-	- 4	-	- 986
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded  Net Commission  Break-up of the expenses (Gross)  Individual Agents Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC Corporate Agents-Others Insurance Brokers Insurance Brokers Online MISP (Direct) Web Aggregators	7 (3)	-	254 (91)	-	-	-		-	(3)	-	4		986
Accepted Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded  Net Commission  Break-up of the expenses (Gross)  Individual Agents Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC Corporate Agents-Others Insurance Brokers Direct Business - Online <sup>c</sup> MISP (Direct) Web Aggregators	(3)	-	(91)	-	-				` ^			-	
Ceded  Net Commission  Break-up of the expenses (Gross)  Individual Agents Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC Corporate Agents-Others - Insurance Brokers Direct Business - Online <sup>c</sup> MISP (Direct) Web Aggregators -	` `		, ,			-	(94)	-	299	-			
Break-up of the expenses (Gross)  Individual Agents - Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC - Corporate Agents-Others - Insurance Brokers - Direct Business - Online <sup>c</sup> - MISP (Direct) - Web Aggregators -	4	-	163	-	_						(2)	-	(415
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC		<u> </u>			-	-	167	-	296	-	3	-	571
Corporate Agents-Others - Insurance Brokers - Direct Business - Online <sup>c</sup> - MISP (Direct) - Web Aggregators -	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Insurance Brokers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Direct Business - Online <sup>c</sup> - MISP (Direct) - Web Aggregators -	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISP (Direct) - Web Aggregators -	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Web Aggregators -	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Insurance Marketing Firm -	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Common Service Centers -	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Micro Agents -	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct) -	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Other (to be specified) -	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
- Reinsurance Broker -	7	1	53	-	-	-	60	1	16	-	0	-	99
-Commission -	0		201	-	-	-	201	-	(19)		4	-	886
TOTAL -	7	-	254	-	-	-	261	-	(3)	-	4	-	986
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :	_	_	_	-	_	-	_	_	-	_	_	_	_
In India -	_	-	-	_	-	_	-	-	_	_	-	-	-
Outside India -		_	<del></del>	_	_	<u> </u>	_	_		<u> </u>			<del>                                     </del>

- (a) The profit/ commission, if any, are (b) Separate disclosure to be made for (c) Commission on Business procured t (d) As per IRDAI vide its circular IRDA/ quarter of each financial year, accordin 31st March 2023, the

# FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDU

		alth		Accident		nsurance		<u>Health</u>		sation/ 's Liability	-	duct Liability		eering
Particulars	For the Quarter 30th Sep 2022	Upto the Quarter 30th Sep 2022												
Commission & Remuneration														
Rewards														
Distribution fees														
Gross Commission		_										_		
Add: Commission on Re- insurance Accepted	-	0	•	516	-	-	-	516	-	13	-	0	-	2,086
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	-	(0)	-	(179)	-	-	-	(179)	-	5	-	4	-	(455
Net Commission	-	0	-	337	-	-	-	337	-	18	-	4	-	1,631
Break-up of the expenses (Gross	_	ī			Π	Π		Π	Π	Π	ī	ī	Π	1
Individual Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC Corporate Agents-Others	<del>-</del>	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Insurance Brokers		-	-	-	_	_	-	-		_	-	-	-	<del></del>
Direct Business - Online <sup>c</sup>	<u> </u>	_	-	_	_	-	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_
MISP (Direct)	<del></del>				_		_					_		
Web Aggregators		_	_	_	_	_	-	_	_	_	_	_	_	_
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	_	_	_	_									
						-	-	-	_	_	_	_	-	-
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	-	-												-
Micro Agents	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Micro Agents <u>Point of Sales (</u> Direct)	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Common Service Centers Micro Agents Point of Sales (Direct) Other (to be specified) - Reinsurance Broker	-	-						-						- - -
Micro Agents  Point of Sales (Direct)  Other (to be specified)	-	- - -	- - -		- - -	- - -		- - -	- - -	- - -	- - -	- - -	- - -	- - - -
Micro Agents Point of Sales (Direct) Other (to be specified) - Reinsurance Broker		- - -	-	- - - - 50	- - - -	- - - -		- - - - 50	- - - -	- - - - 7	- - - -	- - - -	- - - -	- - - - - 80
Micro Agents Point of Sales (Direct) Other (to be specified) - Reinsurance Broker -Commission		- - - - 0		- - - - 50 465	- - - - -	- - - - -	- - - - -	- - - - 50 466	- - - - -	- - - - 7 6	- - - -	- - - - 0	- - - - -	- - - - - 80 2,006
Micro Agents Point of Sales (Direct) Other (to be specified) - Reinsurance BrokerCommission TOTAL Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance)		- - - - 0		- - - - 50 465	- - - - -	- - - - -	- - - - -	- - - - 50 466	- - - - -	- - - - 7 6	- - - -	- - - - 0	- - - - -	- - - - - 80 2,006

- Notes:

  (a) The profit/ commission, if any, are
  (b) Separate disclosure to be made for
  (c) Commission on Business procured t

### FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDU (Amount in Rs. Lakhs) Other Miscellaneous Credit (b) Other Liability (b) Life (b) **Total Miscellaneous** Aviation **Crop Insurance Grand Total Grand Total** segment **Particulars** For the Upto the Quarter 30th Sep 2023 2023 2023 2023 2023 2023 2023 2023 2023 2023 2023 2023 2023 2023 2023 2023 Commission & Remuneration Rewards **Distribution fees Gross Commission** Add: Commission on Re-insurance 217 (15) 264 392 9,257 21,450 Accepted Less: Commission on Re-insurance (251)90 (273) (258) (44) (55) (3,182)(7,917) Ceded **Net Commission** (34) 75 (9) 134 34 (55) 6,075 13,533 Break-up of the expenses (Gross) Individual Agents Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC Corporate Agents-Others Insurance Brokers Direct Business - Online<sup>c</sup> MISP (Direct) -Web Aggregators Insurance Marketing Firm Common Service Centers Micro Agents Point of Sales (Direct) Other (to be specified) - Reinsurance Broker 145 29 116 15 516 821 -Commission 71 (44) 264 276 63 8,748 20,629 TOTAL 217 (15) 264 392 78 7 9,264 21,450 Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written : In India Outside India --

### Notes:

- (a) The profit/ commission, if any, are
- (b) Separate disclosure to be made for
- (c) Commission on Business procured t
- (d) As per IRDAI vide its circular IRDA/ quarter of each financial year, accordin 31st March 2023, therefore, previous p

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

	Avia	ntion	Crop In	surance	Cred	dit <sup>(b)</sup>	Other Li	ability <sup>(b)</sup>		cellaneous ment	Lif	<b>e</b> (b)	Total Mise	cellaneous	Grand Total	Grand Tota
Particulars	For the Quarter 30th Sep 2022	Upto the Quarter 30th Sep 2022	For the Quarter 30th Sep 2022	Upto the Quarter 30th Sep 2022	For the Quarter 30th Sep 2022	Upto the Quarter 30th Sep 2022	For the Quarter 30th Sep 2022	Upto the Quarter 30th Sep 2022								
Commission & Remuneration																
Rewards																
Distribution fees																
Gross Commission																
Add: Commission on Re-	-	156	-	123	-	478	-	1,283	-	106	-	0	-	6,488	-	16,817
insurance Accepted																
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	-	(168)	-	(9)	-	(482)	-	(431)	-	(42)	-	(168)	-	(2,655)	-	(6,554
Net Commission	-	(13)	-	114	-	(4)	-	852	-	64	_	(168)	-	3,832	_	10,264
Individual Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC Corporate Agents-Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC Corporate Agents-Others Insurance Brokers	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC Corporate Agents-Others Insurance Brokers Direct Business - Online <sup>c</sup>	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC Corporate Agents-Others Insurance Brokers		-		-	-			-	-		-		-		-	-
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC Corporate Agents-Others Insurance Brokers Direct Business - Online <sup>c</sup>		-		- - -	-	- - -	-	-	-	- - -		- - -	- - -	- - -	- - -	-
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC Corporate Agents-Others Insurance Brokers Direct Business - Online <sup>c</sup> MISP (Direct)	- - - -					- - - -		- - - -		- - - -	- - - -			- - - -	- - - -	-
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC Corporate Agents-Others Insurance Brokers Direct Business - Online <sup>c</sup> MISP (Direct) Web Aggregators	- - - - -			- - - -		- - - -		- - - -		- - - -		- - - -	- - - -	- - - -	- - - -	-
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC Corporate Agents-Others Insurance Brokers Direct Business - Online <sup>c</sup> MISP (Direct) Web Aggregators Insurance Marketing Firm	-	- - - -	-	-		-		-		-		-		-	-	-
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC Corporate Agents-Others Insurance Brokers Direct Business - Online <sup>c</sup> MISP (Direct) Web Aggregators Insurance Marketing Firm Common Service Centers	-	-		-		- - - - - -		- - - - -	-	-		-		-	-	
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC Corporate Agents-Others Insurance Brokers Direct Business - Online <sup>c</sup> MISP (Direct) Web Aggregators Insurance Marketing Firm Common Service Centers Micro Agents	-			-	- - - - - - -	-	- - - - - - -	- - - - - - -		-	- - - - - - -	- - - - - - -	-	-	-	- - - - -
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC Corporate Agents-Others Insurance Brokers Direct Business - Online <sup>6</sup> MISP (Direct) Web Aggregators Insurance Marketing Firm Common Service Centers Micro Agents Point of Sales (Direct)		- - - - - - -		- - - - - - - - -				- - - - - - - - -				- - - - - - - - - -				
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC Corporate Agents-Others Insurance Brokers Direct Business - Online <sup>6</sup> MISP (Direct) Web Aggregators Insurance Marketing Firm Common Service Centers Micro Agents Point of Sales (Direct) Other (to be specified)		- - - - - - - - -								-						
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC Corporate Agents-Others Insurance Brokers Direct Business - Online <sup>c</sup> MISP (Direct) Web Aggregators Insurance Marketing Firm Common Service Centers Micro Agents Point of Sales (Direct) Other (to be specified) - Reinsurance Broker	-	- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -		- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -	-			- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -	-			- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -		- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -	-	- - - - - - - - - - 73 16,08
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC Corporate Agents-Others Insurance Brokers Direct Business - Online <sup>c</sup> MISP (Direct) Web Aggregators Insurance Marketing Firm Common Service Centers Micro Agents Point of Sales (Direct) Other (to be specified) - Reinsurance Broker -Commission TOTAL Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written:	-	- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -		- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -		- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -		- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -		- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - -		- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -		- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -	-	- - - - - - - - - 73 16,08
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC Corporate Agents-Others Insurance Brokers Direct Business - Online <sup>6</sup> MISP (Direct) Web Aggregators Insurance Marketing Firm Common Service Centers Micro Agents Point of Sales (Direct) Other (to be specified) - Reinsurance Broker -Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance)	-	- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -		- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -		- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -		- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -		- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - -		- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -		- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -	-	- - - - - - - - - - 73:

- (a) The profit/ commission, if any, are (b) Separate disclosure to be made for (c) Commission on Business procured t